YUHSD WELLNESS COMMITTEE MEETING 10/4/2024
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. | §§<§
Christine Martin cmartin@yumaunion.org Nurse @ Vista

Christina Smith

Student Nutrition Manager/Parent
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Claudia Trejo

Assistant Manager Student Nutrition
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David King

Heather Madrigal

Principal @ Vista

LeAnne McCall

Assistant Principal San Luis

Imccall@yumaunion.org

Assistant Principal Gila Ridge/Parent

Teresa Laurean

tlaurean@yumaunion.org

Vicki Kugel-Brandt

Assistant Principal Kofa

vkugel@yumaunion.org

Anjalina Whiddon

Assistant Principal Cibola
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awhiddon@yumaunion.org

Administrative Assistant Student Nutrition
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Shelley Gonzalez

Elena Hildreth

Director Student Nutrition/Parent
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ehildreth@yumaunion.org

Executive Director Student Nutrition
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